
Sl. No. Tender No. Description

Mode of 
Tender 

(ELT/GEM
/ST/ADVT)

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

Single / Two 
bid

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

No. Of 
tenders 
received

No of 
parties 

qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

No of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer

Contract / 
PO No

Contract / 
PO Date

Name of 
Contractor, 

Place

Value of contract 
(Rs.) (Excluding 
Taxes & Duties)

Scheduled date of  
completion of 
supplies /delivery

Integrity Pact 
signed 

(Yes / No)

1 4061639

Supply, Erection & 
Commissioning of Cooling 

Water Pump and Its 
Accessories to MS-IV, WPM, 

Pumphouse

GEM 12-Oct-23 Two 10-Nov-23 3 2 1 Yes 21230085 07-Feb-24 R.V. ENGINEERS 868257.618 12-Aug-24 NA

2 554
PROCUREMENT OF MINI 
SCHOOL BUS FOR BPDAV 

SCHOOL UNDER CSR FY23-24

OPEN 
TENDER

18-Jan-24 Two 30-Jan-24 8 4 4 Yes 36230092 09-Feb-24
HYDERABAD 

COACH BUILDERS 
PVT LTD

2000000 23-Feb-24 NA

3 3098787 Procurement of Cyber 
Security Audit Tool-Nessus

GEM 9-Feb-23 Two 8-Mar-23 3 3 0 Yes 26230066 21-Feb-24
LOCUZ 

ENTERPRISE 
SOLUTIONS LTD.

699152.54 22-Mar-24 NA

4 184
PROCUREMENT OF FIRE 

WATER PUMPS WITH 
ACCESSORIES

LIMITED 
TENDER

22-Dec-23 Single 27-Jan-24 2 2 0 Yes 21230093 22-Feb-24 R.V. ENGINEERS 744712

FOR SUPPLY: 
WITHIN 6 

MONTHS FOM 
PO DATE.

NA

5 3971345 supply of Ferro Molybdenum GEM 25-09-2023 Two 25-10-2023 4 4 0 Yes 4231038 09-Feb-24
PREMIER ALLOYS 

&CHEMICALS 
PVT.LTD

83702203 15-12-2024 YES

6 4511993 Supply of Pure Tin Metal GEM 20-01-2024 Two 30-01-2024 10 3 7 Yes 4231043 24-Feb-24
TRIVISHTA 

METALS
5164572 10-03-2024 YES

7 4511815 Supply of Pure Zinc Metal GEM 20-01-2024 Two 30-01-2024 8 1 7 Yes 4231042 24-Feb-24
TRIVISHTA 

METALS
544572 10-03-2024 NA

8 4536459 SUPPLY OF ELECTROLYTIC 
COPPER CATHODES

GEM 25-01-2024 Two 05-02-2024 4 3 1 Yes 4231046 26-Feb-24
KRISHNA AL-CAST 
PRIVATE LIMITED

9444000 23-03-2024 YES

9 4536459 SUPPLY OF ELECTROLYTIC 
COPPER CATHODES

GEM 25-01-2024 Two 05-02-2024 4 3 1 Yes 4231045 26-Feb-24
KOTHARI METALS 

LTD
14166000 23-03-2024 YES

10 4324043 supply of Aluminium Bars GEM 11-12-2023 Two 22-12-2023 4 4 0 Yes 4231039 29-Feb-24
MINEX 

METALLURGICAL 
CO LTD.

2173500 28-04-2024 NA

11 4324043 SUPPLY OF ALUMINIUM 
BARS

GEM 11-12-2023 Two 22-12-2023 4 4 0 Yes 4231040 29-Feb-24
KRISHNA AL-CAST 
PRIVATE LIMITED

1449000 28-04-2024 NA

12 EST/181 Supply of Potassium Silicate 
(K-76)

SINGLE 12-Dec-23 Two 08-Jan-24 1 1 0 Yes 28233105 12-Feb-24
FUSION 

CHEMICALS & 
PRODS. PVT LTD

880000 11-Feb-26 NA

13 4002234
Supply of Tungsten Carbide 
Throw away Inserts for Bar 

Peeling Machine
GEM 26-Sep-23 Single 01-Nov-23 2 1 1 Yes 7233089 13-Feb-24

POOJA & 
COMPANY

675600 13-Apr-24 NA

14 4415025 Supply of Commercial 
Plywood Sheets

GEM 02-Jan-24 Two 23-Jan-24 7 7 0 Yes 18233107 21-Feb-24
Radha Madhav 
Yarns Private 

Limited
798720 21-Mar-24 NA

15 ELT/203 Supply of Various Grinding 
Wheels

LIMITED 
TENDER 18-Jan-24 Two 13-Feb-24 2 2 0 Yes 8233118 21-Feb-24

CARBORUNDUM 
UNIVERSAL LTD.

1267500 22-Mar-24 NA

16 4251536 Supply of Tabular Alumina GEM 29-Nov-23 Two 21-Dec-23 4 2 2 Yes 4232078 21-Feb-24
THERMOFLYDE 

INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED

3398400 24-Jul-24 NA

17 Repeat order
Supply of 16 Hole Refractory 
Distribution Box for 80MM 

Dia MS Pipe
4232079 21-Feb-24

MPR 
REFRACTORIES 

LTD.
1080000 08-Jun-24 NA

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY, 2024

REPEAT ORDER



18 Repeat order
Supply of Tungsten Carbide 
Throw away of Inserts for 

Machining Operations
18233110 21-Feb-24 SLS ENGINEERS 2902950 16-Mar-24 NA

19 4325699 Supply of Flexible Mesh 
Micanite Sheets

GEM 16-Dec-23 Two 06-Jan-24 3 2 1 Yes 4233108 21-Feb-24
Savita Mica 

International
874750 16-Apr-24 NA

20 4261702 Supply of Parting Tools and 
Inserts

GEM 02-Dec-23 Two 23-Dec-23 2 2 0 Yes 7233111 21-Feb-24 SLS ENGINEERS 757234.32 16-Apr-24 NA

21 REPEAT ORDER
Supply of Tungsten Carbide 

Throw away Inserts for 
Milling Operations

18233109 21-Feb-24 SLS ENGINEERS 1628400 20-Jul-24 NA

22 EST/178 Supply of Grinding Wheels SINGLE 05-Dec-23 Single 19-Dec-23 1 1 0 Yes 6233102 21-Feb-24
Grindwell Norton 

Limited
18990000 07-Dec-24 YES

23 4529452 Supply of MS Sample Spoons GEM 29-Jan-24 Single 08-Feb-24 4 4 0 Yes 4232084 27-Feb-24
V K TECHNICAL 

WORKS
562815 26-May-24 NA

24 4302644 Supply of Cast Iron "E" type 
Mould

GEM 11-Dec-23 Two 01-Jan-24 3 2 1 Yes 4232081 27-Feb-24 J R CASTING 1700557 26-May-24 NA

25 4430793 Supply of Tundish for VIR 5T 
Furnace

GEM 05-Jan-24 Two 15-Jan-24 2 1 1 Yes 27232082 27-Feb-24
MPR 

REFRACTORIES 
LTD.

1400000 25-Jun-24 NA

26 4311501 Industrial Duplex Filters For 
Cooling Water System.

GEM 08-12-2023 SINGLE 29-12-2023 16 16 0 Yes 21246275 01-Feb-24
ACME FLUID 

SYSTEMS
860220 30-05-2024 NA

27 4218130 Procurement Of MS Angles 
And Channels.

GEM 16-09-2023 SINGLE 18-12-2023 6 6 0 Yes 18246271 01-Feb-24
TATA IRON 
SYNDICATE

546562 30-03-2024 NA

28 4339209
Supply Of Bearings For Bar 

Peeling And Bar Turning 
Machines.

GEM 13-12-2023 SINGLE 03-01-2024 6 6 0 Yes 18246277 03-Feb-24
RS TRADING 

CORPORATION
680131 29-05-2024 NA

29 4311475 Thermal Cutting Lance Size 
3/4" FEAI.

GEM 08-12-2023 SINGLE 29-12-2023 2 2 0 Yes 4246276 08-Feb-24
KANDI 

ENGINEERING 
PVT. LTD.

1350000 05-06-2024 NA

30 4290326 Supply Of Contact Units For 
ESR Furnaces.

GEM 05-12-2023 TWO 26-12-2023 1 1 0 Yes 19236280 08-Feb-24
KEMI IMPEX PVT. 

LTD.,
3985100 05-07-2024 NA

31 4369871 Centrifugal Cooling Booster 
Pumps For VAR'S.

GEM 20-12-2023 SINGLE 30-12-2023 2 2 0 Yes 18236284 13-Feb-24
SHREE GOPAL 
ENTERPRISES

635680 12-04-2024 NA

32 4290190 Rotary Union GEM 05-12-2023 SINGLE 26-12-2023 6 4 2 Yes 18236282 19-Feb-24
HANVI 

INDUSTRIAL 
SOLUTIONS LLP

1283840 02-05-2024 NA

33 4208804
Procurement Of 

Hydromotors For Shear And 
Leveller.

GEM 14-11-2023 TWO 05-12-2023 2 2 0 Yes 58236274 19-Feb-24
AVID IMPEX 

PRIVATE LIMITED
1221300 21-10-2024 NA

34 4330002
Procurement Of Heat 
Resistant Castings For 

Wellman Furnace.
GEM 13-12-2023 SINGLE 02-01-2024 7 7 0 Yes 18236278 19-Feb-24 S B METALIKS 1164408 08-05-2024 NA

35 4311445 Temperature controller with 
profibus option .

GEM 08-12-2023 TWO 29-12-2023 5 3 2 Yes 19235023 23-Feb-24
VSV 

TECHNOLOGIES
1757846 18-06-2024 NA

36 ELT/176 MACHINING OF TITANIUM 
GRID FIN

LIMITED 
TENDER 02-12-2023 TWO 15-12-2023 3 3 0 Yes 3237044 01-Feb-24

N S ENGINEERING 
CO PVT LTD

7920000 16-02-2024 YES

Repeat order

REPEAT ORDER



37 EST/166/22-23 CLOSED DIE FORGING OF 
SUPER NI 718

SINGLE 19-08-2022 TWO 30-08-2022 1 1 0 Yes 46227053 02-Feb-24
STEEL & 

INDUSTRIAL 
FORGINGS LTD.,

1229580 02-04-2024 NA

38 ELT/160 CONVERSION OF SS WIRES
LIMITED 
TENDER 31-10-2023 TWO 05-12-2023 1 1 0 Yes 15237046 06-Feb-24

ANAND ARC 
LIMITED

3375000 05-01-2024 NA

39 EST/213
EXTRUSION AND DOUBLE 
EXPANSION OF MDN250 

BILLETS
SINGLE 25-01-2024 TWO 02-02-2024 1 1 0 Yes 50237049 12-Feb-24

NUCLEAR FUEL 
COMPLEX

44830000 12-07-2024 YES

40 EADVT/497 OUTSOURCING OF HCF, LCF 
& FCGR TESTS

OPEN 
TENDER 11-12-2023 TWO 02-Jan 3 2 1 Yes 17238012 13-Feb-24

ITW INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED

8378964 13-02-2026 YES

41 EADVT/497 OUTSOURCING OF HCF, LCF 
& FCGR TESTS

OPEN 
TENDER 11-12-2023 TWO 02-Jan 3 2 1 Yes 17238013 13-Feb-24

MEASURE INDIA 
CORPORATION 

PVT LTD
5344800 13-02-2026 YES

42 ELT/201 WATER JET CUTTING OF 
TITANIUM ALLOY MATERIAL

LIMITED 
TENDER 12-01-2024 TWO 27-01-2024 3 3 0 Yes 50237048 16-Feb-24

MJ SMART WATER 
JET CUTTING 
SOLUTIONS

1669970 01-03-2024 NA

43 ELT/212 GRINDING AND POLISHING 
OF TITANIUM PLATES

LIMITED 
TENDER 25-01-2024 TWO 02-02-2024 3 3 0 Yes 50237069 22-Feb-24

SHANTI 
SWITCHGEARS 

PVT. LTD.
670390 03-03-2024 NA

44 372
CIVIL WORKS FOR GANTRY 
CRANE FOUNDATION NEAR 

MS-IV, MIDHANI

OPEN 
TENDER 28-Sep-23 TWO 20-Oct-23 6 3 3 Yes AP20231039 07-Feb-24

SHYAM 
ENGINEERINGS

4877160

Staggered 
delivery based on 

site clearance
YES

45 3833111 REVAMPING OF SHOT 
BLASTING MACHINE IN HRM

GEM 21-Aug-23 TWO 06-Sep-23 3 2 1 Yes AP18238076 01-Feb-24 S YADAGIRI 1480000
60 days from 
start of work

NA

46 140

Comprehensive Annual 
Maintenance Contract 

(CAMC) is for maintenance 
of air cooled / water cooled 

chillers, package air 
conditioners and HVAC units 

for One Year.

LIMITED 
TENDER 07-Oct-23 TWO 23-Nov-23 3 2 1 Yes AP19238077 19-Feb-24

TOOT MNE TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED

772168.32
Staggered 
delivery

NA

47 4224718

FINISHING OPERATIONS OF 
MACHINED PROJECTS AND 

PACKING OF DISPATCH 
MATERIALS

GEM 28-Nov-23 TWO 14-Jan-24 149 6 143 Yes AP07238083 24-Feb-24 NIPPON SERVICES 4504350.24
Staggered 
delivery

NA (SINCE MPR 
VALUE IS LESS 

THAN 40 
LAKHS)


